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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Salute to Sunday
7.36 Junior Request Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
— For the Children; Happy the Hum-ug
8.55 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly Road
_ Children’s Choir
10. 0 The London Again Suite
10.15 Sports Round-up with Bill Mere-dith
10.30 Personalities on Parade: Danny
Kaye10.45 Remember These?11.0 The Friendly Road Service ASong (Uncle Tom) \

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session (Hilton
Porter)12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast2.0 Concert In Miniature. Overture:
The London Philharmonic Orchestra
15 Guest Artist: Richard Crooks
30 A Musical Potpourri from our
Overseas Library
i) Entr’acte5 Allan Jones Presents
30 ueen of the Keys: Ethel Smith3.45 rom the Joe Loss Orchestra4. 0 Finale
U.S. Office of International Information
Programme: Metropolitan Opera Audi-tions of the Air
4.30 Men of Note: Songwriters of Yes-
terday and To-day5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)5.45 Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

2.
2.
3.
3.1
3.

6. 0 Music for a Sunday Evening6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
7.30 Stand Easy: Cheerful CharlieChester
3. 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Music At
Eight, featuring the 1ZB Salon Orches-.
tra, conducted by Reg. Morgan, and
Assisting Artists45 Sunday Evening Talk

:O

9. 0 Music from our Thesaurus Library
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 All-Time Hit Parade10:30 Radio Concert Stage11.45 Music In Quiet Mood
12. 0 Close down

2Z,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday Morning
(Rey. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncie Tom’s Children’s Choir9.20 World of Sport:
9.35 Light Variety
10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
10.30 The Services’ Session
10.45 Bands on Parade
11. 0 Piano Personalities ,
11.15 Recent Releases
11.45 Hill Billy Session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
Ss. 0 Children’s Corner
5.20 From Our Overseas Library
5.45 The Music of Edward German

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Our Fathers Have Told Us: James
McKerrow of Wellington

;

6.40 American Band Concert (first
broadcast)7.0 ZB Citizens’ Forum; Are We Be-
coming a Nation of Materialists
7.30 All Time Hit Parade8.0 Sunday Supplement
8.20 Versatile Virtuosi
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk

:9.0 Among Your Souvenirs
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.45 Stand Easy (first broadcast)
10.15 The Old and the New
10.30 Concert Hour
11.30 Popular Tunes of To-day a
12. 0 Close down

) 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

'6. 0 a.m. Break O’ Day Music
|
Football Scores

| 6.30 Junior Request Session
|
8.30 Styled For Sunday
19. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
:
Choir

|

9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: For the
Bandsman E

| 9.48 Eyewitness Account of Football
|}40. O Sunday Morning Concert, includ-
: ing new releases from our OverseasLibrary
yhFe Friendly Road Service of Song
11.25 Selections From Our Overseas
Library
11.45 Basketball: Mrs. Lane, President,
Canterbury Association, is interviewed
by The Toff
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
bes + p.m. Eyewitness Account of Foot-a
2. 0 Radio Matinee, featuring Latest
Recorded Music
3. 0 Makers of Great
Grieg (Brian Salkeld)
4. 0 Studio Presentation:
soprano5. O Tammy Troot: Children’s Feature
5.30 Bits and Pieces from a Collector’sCorner (Brian Salkeld)
| 5.45 Music That is New

EVENING PROGRAMME

Music: Edvard
Zoe Moore,

6. 0 Feature Spotlight
6.15 Music of the Theatre Organ
6.30 Music For Sunday Evening
7. 0 Radio Round Table: Al Sleeman
Discusses with Messrs. E. B. E. Taylor,
John Roberts, and J. G. Power: Unions
and Industrial Management
7.30 The All-Time Hit Parade
8. 0 The Amateur Gentleman by Jeffrey
:
Farnol
|-~8.30 1 Was There at the Time8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 dean Brunning, contralto
8-46 Local Weather Forecast9.18 ZB Book Review 7

9.38 The Music of America: Metropoli-
| tan Opera Auditions of the Air
10. 0 Concert for To-night-
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
41. 0 Variety Hour
12. 0 Close down

| A7.B DUNEDIN
:

1040 ke. 288 m.
j

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Hymns "for the Early Riser
8. 0 Brighten Up the Tempo
9. 0 Your Overtures for this Morning:|Academic Festival, Tragic Overture
(Brahms), Magic Flute (Mozart)
9.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Gone But Not Forgotten
40. O Around the Bandstands

:

10.30 Have You Heard These?
141. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.30 Melodie de Luxe
42. 0 Your Favourite Choice, featuring
at 1.0 We Predict

Radio Matinee: Variety Enter=_2. 0 p.m.tainment featuring Something for- All
and the Latest to Arrive from Overseas
3. 0 To-day’s Feature
4. The 4ZB Senior Choristers
5. 0 For the Children: Tammy Troot
5.20 The Salon Concert Players
5.30 The Diggers’ Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
Scrapbook of the Air
Ivor Novello and his Music

7. 0 Citizens’ Forum ,

7.30 4ZB Presents: The Rhythmaires

|

and the Douglas Sisters
. 0 The Amateur Gentleman
8.27 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of
the Air
eg |

Evening Talk
9. Little Shamrocks
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 The Queen’s Hall Orchestra
45 Singapore Spy10.12 Concert at 10 ;

10.30 From the Overseas Library
41. 0 Kate Smith on the Air

:41.15 Top Star Variety
11.45 With These We Say Good-night
12, 0 Close down

. Oa.m. Junior Request session
0 Dominion Weather Forecast
2 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir‘30 The Levin Municipal Band
(A Studio Presentation)

0. O From Chorister to Concert Artist:
Tito Schipa (tenor)
10.15 At the Console
10.30 Variety
11. 0 Piano Contrasts
11.15 Music You'll Remember
11.30 Melodies of the Masters
12. 0 Request session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
A Radio Matinee

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

)

=

2. 0
| 4. 0 Herman Fincke’s Orchestra4.30 Composer’s Corner
5. 0 Tammy Troot (BBC Feature)5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre

:EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestral Music
615 The Palmerston North String Or-
chestra, conducted

by Stuart PantingPraeludium for Holberg Suite GriegRomance in C Sibelius
Valse from Serenade, Op. 48Tchaikovski |
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Desert Isiand Discs |

y pe Citizens’ Forum: What are the.Reasons of, and the Cures for, Vandal-|
ism in our Parks and Buildings
7.30 All Time Hit Parade
8. 0 Northumbrian Barn Dance .

(BBC Programme)

8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.14
9.15

Words with Music (Doug. Smith)
Sunday Night Talk
Intermission
Weather Forecast
ZB Book Review

the Air
10. 0 Close down
9.36 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of

---

4ZB’s popular Diggers’ Session will
be broadcast at 5.30 p.m. each Sun-
day. At 7.30 p.m. a new series of
studio shows will be introduced by
4ZB entitled "4ZB Presents." To-
night’s artists will be "The Rhyth-
maires" with guest artists Heather and
Joan Douglas.* * ms

Two new features commence broad-
east from 2ZB this evening. At 6.40
the first programme of American Band
Concert will be heard, and at 9.45
the first episode of the BBC feature
"Stand Easy," starring Cheerful Char-
lie Chester and his Gang, will be pre-
sented. * * *
An amateur ensemble which has
achieved a surprisingly high standard
will be heard from the studios of 2ZA
at 6.15 to-night. This is the Palmers-
ton North String Orchestra, under the
baton of Stuart Panting. The pro-
gramme includes a selection of well-
known works by Grieg, Sibelius and
Tchaikovski. a
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